
16.

1

7

No.

①

②

③

④

⑤

Qty

2

1

1

1

3

Description

Bracing bar covercap

Upright profile cap

Side panel

PartNo. No. Qty

1

1

Description

Bracingbar

Bracing bar clamp

PartNo.

A01S0619B ⑥

A01S0188B ⑦

Side panel footplate 

Pan head screw 4 x30

A

A01S0212B 

SP0D0ST430

B

A01S0289B
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